Date:

To:

From:
Re:
Installation

8/12/2022
State Agencies
ADOA - General Services Division

AWARD - On-Call Signage Design, Engineering, Fabrication and

The Arizona Department of Administration, General Services Division has awarded the following contracts
for On-Call Signage Design, Engineering, Fabrication and Installation:

ADOA ON-CALL On-Call Signage Design, Engineering, Fabrication and Installations

Contractor

AZ Pro Sign Inc -
AZPRO

Lane Award
Manufacturing

F + N Enterprises
(SmithCraft Signs)

CONTRACT

#

CTR061589

CTR061590

CTR061591

CONTACT
NAME

Kim Dickenson

Robert
Flanagan

Romey Haddad

Michael Abril
Mack Gleekel

Nicole Berstrom

CONTACT #

623-907-843
8
623-500-354
6
623-907-843
8

602-258-850
5

602-561-333
1

CONTACT EMAIL

kdickenson@azprogroup.com
rflanagan@azprogroup.com
sales@azprogroup.com

mailto:mabril@laneaward.com
INFO@LANEAWARD.COM

This new set of contracts is effective 08/12/2022 and can be used by Statewide Eligible Agencies.

If there are any questions, please feel free to contact Mark Goss, Construction Procurement Manager at (480)
684.0340 or mark.goss@azdoa.gov.

nicole@smithcraftsigns.com
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