## Date:8/12/2022To:State AgenciesFrom:ADOA - General Services DivisionRe:AWARD – On-Call Signage Design, Engineering, Fabrication andInstallation

The Arizona Department of Administration, General Services Division has awarded the following contracts for **On-Call Signage Design, Engineering, Fabrication and Installation**:

ADOA ON-CALL On-Call Signage Design, Engineering, Fabrication and Installations				
Contractor	CONTRACT #	CONTACT NAME	CONTACT #	CONTACT EMAIL
AZ Pro Sign Inc - AZPRO	CTR061589	Kim Dickenson Robert Flanagan Romey Haddad	623-907-843 8 623-500-354 6 623-907-843 8	kdickenson@azprogroup.com rflanagan@azprogroup.com sales@azprogroup.com
Lane Award Manufacturing	CTR061590	Michael Abril Mack Gleekel	602-258-850 5	mailto:mabril@laneaward.com INFO@LANEAWARD.COM
F + N Enterprises (SmithCraft Signs)	CTR061591	Nicole Berstrom	602-561-333 1	nicole@smithcraftsigns.com

This new set of contracts is effective 08/12/2022 and can be used by Statewide Eligible Agencies.

If there are any questions, please feel free to contact Mark Goss, *Construction Procurement Manager at (480)* 684.0340 or <u>mark.goss@azdoa.gov.</u>